
Confirmation Schedule Spring 2026 
 

 
PARISH(ES)  DAY DATE TIME 
 
 
 
Grantsburg – Immaculate Conception w/ Wednesday April 8 6:00 p.m.  
 Frederic – St. Dominic 
 
Somerset – St. Anne w/  Sunday April 12 10:30 a.m.  
 Osceola – St. Joseph 
 Farmington – Assumption of BVM 
 
Ladysmith – Our Lady of Sorrows w/ Sunday April 19 2:00 p.m.  
 Bruce – St. Mary 
 Flambeau – St. Francis of Assisi 
 Tony – St. Anthony de Padua 
 Weyerhaeuser – Ss. Peter and Paul 
 Gilman – Ss. Peter and Paul 
 Sheldon – St. John the Apostle 
 Jump River – St. Michael 
 Lublin – St. Stanislaus  
 
Tomahawk – St. Mary  Sunday April 26 11:00 a.m.  
 
Turtle Lake – St. Ann w/    Wednesday April 29  7:00 p.m.  
 Cumberland – St. Anthony Abbot 
 Almena – Sacred Heart of Jesus 
 
Superior – Cathedral of Christ the King w/  Friday May 1  7:00 p.m.  
 Superior – St. Anthony 
 Superior – Holy Assumption 
 Pattison Park – St. William 
 Superior – St. Francis Xavier 
 
Hammond – Immaculate Conception w/  Saturday May 2  6:00 p.m.  
 Glenwood City – St. John the Baptist 
 Wilson – St. Bridget 
 
Amery – St. Joseph w/    Wednesday May 6  6:30 p.m.  
 Balsam Lake – Our Lady of the Lakes 
 Clear Lake – St. John 
 
Rice Lake – St. Joseph w/  Saturday May 9 4:30 p.m. 
 Dobie – Our Lady of Lourdes 
 Haugen – Holy Trinity 
 Birchwood – St. John the Evangelist 
 
River Falls – St. Bridget  Sunday May 10 11:00 a.m.  
 


